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201701050000
04490

01/05/2017
10:37:38

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIGGINS
ANDREW

201704240001
39040

04/24/2017
10:58:59

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON
CECILE

201712180004
49500

12/18/2017
12:30:58

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNY
BERNARD

201703020000
73360

03/02/2017
02:20:53

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARGILE
DESTINI

201703240000
99110

03/24/2017
11:03:12

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRISPO
ETHAN JOHN

201704240001
39010

04/24/2017
10:58:56

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
CHARLES

201707240002
63540

07/24/2017
11:20:31

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDIS
JARED L

201708070002
84950

08/07/2017
01:27:25

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRISPO
ETHAN JOHN

201709210003
44320

09/21/2017
12:43:34

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTWELL
DEVIN BLAKE

201710050003
63620

10/05/2017
11:57:08

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAIG CHASE

201710160003
75400

10/16/2017
11:50:14

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JOHN
DANIEL

201710160003
75390

10/16/2017
11:50:13

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JOHN
DANIEL

201710160003
75410

10/16/2017
11:50:15

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
WILLIE J

201711290004
28000

11/29/2017
11:17:54

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NOE
BENJAMIN C

201711290004
27990

11/29/2017
11:17:53

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
JIMMY WAYNE

201712290004
63620

12/29/2017
11:03:38

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTON
AMANDA N

201712290004
63630

12/29/2017
11:03:39

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
ASHLEY
NICHOLLE


