Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ECO CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701050000 04490	01/05/2017 10:37:38	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIGGINS ANDREW						
201704240001 39040	04/24/2017 10:58:59	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON CECILE						
201712180004 49500	12/18/2017 12:30:58	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNY BERNARD						
201703020000 73360	03/02/2017 02:20:53	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARGILE DESTINI						
201703240000 99110	03/24/2017 11:03:12	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRISPO ETHAN JOHN						
201704240001 39010	04/24/2017 10:58:56	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON CHARLES						
201707240002 63540	07/24/2017 11:20:31	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDIS JARED L						
201708070002 84950	08/07/2017 01:27:25	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRISPO ETHAN JOHN						
201709210003 44320	09/21/2017 12:43:34	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTWELL DEVIN BLAKE						
201710050003 63620	10/05/2017 11:57:08	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAIG CHASE						
201710160003 75400	10/16/2017 11:50:14	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JOHN DANIEL						
201710160003 75390	10/16/2017 11:50:13	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JOHN DANIEL						
201710160003 75410	10/16/2017 11:50:15	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY WILLIE J						
201711290004 28000	11/29/2017 11:17:54	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NOE BENJAMIN C						
201711290004 27990	11/29/2017 11:17:53	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY JIMMY WAYNE						
201712290004 63620	12/29/2017 11:03:38	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTON AMANDA N						
201712290004 63630	12/29/2017 11:03:39	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY ASHLEY NICHOLLE						